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Годишен план за паша за 2015 г.

	Населено място
	Обща площ (дка)
	Разрешена площ (дка)
	Брой добитък

	
	
	
	едър
	дребен
	коне
	
	зи
	Коне

	с. Драшан
	            1605.558 
	            1605.558 
	21
	575
	0

	Бяла Слатина
	29.728
	29.728
	730
	412
	0

	Б. Геран
	572.564
	572.564
	148
	116
	1

	с. Комарево
	1127.356
	1127.356
	168
	29
	1

	с. Галиче
	5202.329
	5202.329
	415
	685
	6

	с. Търнак
	1898.432
	1898.432
	216
	1106
	0

	с. Търнава
	1107.358
	1107.358
	390
	1601
	0

	с. Габаре
	7141.315
	7141.315
	1050
	1100
	0

	с. Соколаре
	1050.209
	1050.209
	67
	306
	0

	с. Бъркачево
	93.709
	93.709
	281
	546
	0

	с. Тлачене
	2970.029
	2970.029
	150
	210
	0

	с. Попица
	1518.209
	1518.209
	450
	980
	0

	с. Буковец
	1029.869
	1029.869
	46
	150
	1

	с. Алтимир
	1857.254
	1857.254
	536
	886
	13

	с. Враняк
	2919.697
	2919.697
	130
	550
	0
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